Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated ®
Eta Gamma Omega Chapter
Target 1: HBCU for Life: A Call to Action AKA-HBCU Endowment Fund AKA-HBCU Endowment Fund 2021 SOROR PLEDGE CARD AKA-HBCU Endowment Fund
Name of Prospective Soror Donor:Phone#:
Address:Email:Email:
Date of Phone Call: Time of Phone Call: ******************************
1.Soror will you support the AKA-HBCU Endowment Fund with a minimum pledge of \$35.00?
2.Or are you willing to contribute more than the \$35.00?
3.Or are you unable to contribute at this time? ************************************
Matching Gift: My company will match my gift.
Anonymous: Prefer to make this donation anonymously.
Designation: General HBCU Fund or Specific HBCU

Soror is an active member of her HBCU's alumni association: Yes 🗌 No 🗌
Thank You Soror for Supporting HBCU Million Dollar Day and Making a Difference in the Lives of HBCU Students!

Soror Caller: Please Email this Pledge Card to the Soror, and cc a Copy to Soror Yvette Page: (ympoyc7@frontiernet.net) by September 19th.